Time Sheet

Name: TOMMY ODOM

n

Period Ending:

Date Day Time In Time Out Time in Time Out Total Hours
November 09 Monday 5:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 2:00PM 8.5 Ve
November 10 Tuesday VACATION VACATION / oy
November 11 | Wednesday | HOLIDAY HOLIDAY ,
November 12 Thursday 5:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 1:30PM 8
November 13 Friday 4:30AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 6:30PM 13.5
November 14 Saturday 4:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 6:00PM 13
November 15 Sunday 4:00AM 12:00PM 8
November 16 Monday 4:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 6:00PM 13.5
November 17 Tuesday 4:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 7:00PM 14.5
November 18 | Wednesday 4:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 7:30PM 16
November 19 Thursday 4:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 5:00PM 12.5
November 20 Friday 4:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 4:00PM 11.5
November 21 Saturday OFF OFF 0
November 22 Sunday OFF OFF 0

5}[)" L‘,"A/ © 35 | TotalHours 118

— i ibss
Employee Signature: / _ﬂ%'\
Supervisor Signature: Q@g» m&b\ )L/

Comments:



Terrebonne Parish Sheriff Office

Time Sheet
«ame: TOMMY ODOM Period Ending:

Date Day Time In Time Out Time in Time Out | Total Hours
September 14 Monday 4:00AM 12:00AM 12:30PM 4:OBPM 11.5
September 15 Tuesday 4:00AM 12:00AM 12:30PM 4:00PM 11.5
September 16 | Wednesday 5:00AM 12:00AM 12:30PM 2:30PM 9
September 17 Thursday 5:00AM 12:00AM 12:30PM 4:00PM 10.5
September 18 Friday 5:00AM 2:30PM 3:00PM 7:30PM 13.5
September 19 Saturday 5:00AM 2:30PM 9.5 05,5
September 20 Sunday OFF OFF 0 '
September 21 Monday 5:00AM 12:00AM 12:30PM 3:00PM 9.5
September 22 Tuesday 5:00AM 1:00PM 4:00PM 9:00PM 13
September 23 | Wednesday 4:00AM 12:00AM 12:30PM 7:30PM 15 )
September 24 Thursday 4:00AM 12:00AM 12:30PM 4:30PM 12 |
September 25 Friday 5:00AM 12:00AM 12:30PM 3:00PM 9.5
September 26 |  Saturday OFF OFF 0 07
September 27 Sunday OFF OFF 0

S'/T 44 5}}\;) Total Hours 124.5

(’_PO(

10/, /1 5
Employee Signature: / -

SuperwsorSlgnaturag & N&’ )\l‘g

omments:



Terrebonne Parish Sheriff Office

Time Sheet
Name: TOMMY CDOWM Period Ending:

; Date Day Time In Time Out Time in Time Out Total Hours

'[ fifay 26 fMonday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
ilay 27 Tuesday 5:00AM 12:00AM 12:30PM 4:00PM 10.5
May 28 Wednesday 5:00AM 8:00AM 10:00PM 4:00PM 8
ey 29 Thursday 5:00AM 12:00AM 12:30PM 4:00PM 10.5
iay 30 Friday 5:00AM 1:00PM 2:00PM 4:00PM 10
ey 31 Saturday 5:00AM 12:00PM 7
June G1 Sunday OFF OFF 0

L June 62 Monday 5:00AM 12:00 12:30 4;00PM 10.5
June 03 Tuesday 5:00AM 12:00 12:30 4:00PM 10.5
June 04 Wednesday 5:00AM 4:00PM 11
June 05 Thursday 5:00AM 12:00 12:30 4:00PM 10.5
June 06 Friday 3:00AM 1:00PM 10
June 07 Saturday 5:00AM 12:00PM 7
June 08 Sunday

Total Hours 105.5
Employee Signature: ﬁ - T —_— i
Supervisor Signature: t’\:\ i \\fvi\\} = ‘ﬁ_'s\ 5 ;;l
Comments:

# =740, 54




Terrebonne Parish Sheriff Office

=N
b

= .‘ -
L

Time Sheet
ame: TOMMY ODOM Period Ending: -
Date Day Time In Time Out Time in Time Out Total Hours

April 27 Monday 6:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 2:00PM 7.5
April 28 Tuesday 5:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 3:00PM 9.5
April 29 Wednesday 5:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 3:00PM 9.5
Aprli 30 Thursday 5:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 3:00PM 9.5
May 01 Friday 5:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 3:00PM 9.5
May 02 Saturday

May 03 Sunday

May 04 Monday 5:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 3:00PM 9.5
May 05 Tuesday 5:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 3:00PM 9.5
May 06 Wednesday 5:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 5:30PM 12
May 07 Thursday 5:00AM 5:30PM 9:00PM 10:00PM 13.5
May 08 Friday 5:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 7:00PM 13.5
May 09 Saturday 5:00AM 3:00PM 10
May 10 Sunday

Nt S/-/J 345{5} .| Total Hours 113.5

mments:

Employee Signature:

Supervisor Signature( & Q\\%ﬁ L/

#(,133.35



Terrebonne Parish Sheriff Office

Time Sheet
Name: Tommy Odom Period Ending:

Date Day Time in Time Out Time in Time Out Total Hours
April 28 Monday 5:00AM 12:00 1:00 5:00PM 11
April 29 Tuesday 5:00AM 12:00 1:00 4:00 10
April 30 Wednesday 5:00AM 12:00 1:00 4:00 10
ey 01 Thursday 5:00AM 12:00 1:00 5:30PM 1.5
May 02 Friday 5:00AM 12:00 1:00 5:30PM 11.5
May 03 Saturday 5:00AM 1:00PM 8
Way 04 Sunday OFF OFF 0
Hay 05 fonday 5:00AM 12:00 1:00 4:00pm 10
May 06 Tuesday 5:00am 12:00 1:00 6:30pm 12.5
iiay 07 Wednesday 4:00am 12:00 1:00PM 4:00PM 11
May 08 Thursday 5:00AM 12:00 1:00 5:00PM 11
May 09 Friday 5:00AM 4:00PM 11
May 10 Saturday 5:00AM 4:00PM 1
May 11 Sunday

Total Hours 128.5
Employee Signature: 1” @fr
Supervisor Signatuire: g @&, i !37% M
Comments:

ﬂ (pquq,lfo



Terrebonne Parish Sheriff Office

“ime Sheet
Name: Tommy Odom Period Ending:

i Date Day Time In Time Out Time in Time Out Total Hours
Junie 23 Monday 5:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 4:00PM 10.5
June 24 Tuesday 5:00AM 12:00PM: 12:30PM 4:00PM 10.5
June 25 Wednesday 5:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 4:00PM 10.5
June 26 Thursday 5:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 4:00PM 10.6
June 27 Friday 5:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 4:00PM 10.56
June 28 Saturday OFF OFF 0
June 29 Sunday OFF OFF 0
June 30 londay 5:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 4:00PM 10.5
July 01 Tuesday 5:00AM 12:00PM 1:00PM 4:00PM 9.5
July 02 Wednesday 5:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 4:00PM 10.5
July 03 Thursday 5:00AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 4:00PM 10.5

“ July 04 Friday HOLIDAYf
July 05 Saturday OFF OFF 0
July 06 Sunday OFF OFF 0

- Total Hours 93.5

Employee Signature: j‘é" g _ —
SELE T S
Supervisor Siignature: | _ Ay W W e )
Comments:

7&/’ 5,092.95




Terrebonne Parish Sheriff Office

Time Sheet

Name: Tommy Odom Period Ending:
:* - Date Day Time In Time Out Time in Time Out Total Hours
:  uly 07 Monday 5:00AM 12:00 12:30 4:00PM 10.5
i July 68 Tussday | 5:00AW 12:00 12:30 | -4:00PM 10.5
| uyoo | Wednesday | 5:00AM 12:00 12:30 4:00PM 10.5
:—_*tiuly 10 Thursday 5:00AM 12:00 12:30 4:00PM 10.5
L Juiy 19 Friday 5:00AM 12:00 12:30 4:00PM 10.5
I Saiurday | 5:00AM 4:00PM 11
; July 13 Sunday OFF
Jufy 14 Monday 4:00AM 12:00 1:00PH 4:00PM 11
Eu_ﬂ:iuiy i35 Tuesday 5:00AM 12:00 12:30 4:00PM 10.5

July 16 Wednesday 5:00AM 12:00 1:00 4:00PM 10

July 17 Thursday 5:00AM 12:00 12:30 4:00PM 10

July 18 Friday 5:00AM 12:00 12:30 4:00PM 10
] July 19 Saturday

Juky 20 Sunday

Total Hours 115
Employee Signature: vy S
Supervisor Signature: i m&L {\U\\%\ )J\. /

Commeints:

Y

202




Terrebonne Parish Sheriff Office

Time Sheet
Name: TOMMY ODOM Period Ending:

Date Day Time In Time Out Time in Time Out Total Hours
July 21 Monday 5:00am 12:00 12:30 4:00pm 10.5
July 22 Tuesday 5:00am 12:00 12:30 4:00pm 10.5
July 23 Wednesday 5:00am 12:00 12:30 4:00pm 10.5
July 24 Thursday 5:00am 12:00 12:30 4:00pm 10.5
July 25 Friday 6:00am 12:00 12:30 4:00pm 10.5
July 26 Saturday 5:00am 6:00pm 13
July 27 Sunday 5:00am 11:00am 6
July 28 Monday 5:00am 12:00 12:30 6:00pm 12.5
July 29 Tuesday 5:00am 12:00 12:30 6:00pm 12.5
July 30 Wednesday 5:00am 12:00 12:30 6:00pm 12.5
July 31 Thursday 5:00am 12:00 12:30 6:00pm 12.5

August 01 Friday 5:00am 2:00pm 11
August 02 Saturday OFF OFF 0
August 03 Sunday OFF OFF 0
<o = Total Hours 132.5
R e
Employee Signature: B
Supervisor Signature: LB<
Comments: I }<@

49
57



Terrebonne Parish Sheriff Office

Time Sheet
Name: Tommy Odom Period Ending:

Date Day Time In Time Out Time in Time Out Total Hours
September 15 Monday 4:00AM 7:00PM 15
September 16 Tuesday 4:00AM 12:00 1:00 8:00PM 15
September 17 | Wednesday 4:00AM 12:00 12:30 7:00PM 14.5
September 18 Thursday 4:00AM 12:00 12:30 7:00PM 14.5
September 19 Friday 4:00AM 12:00 12:30 4:00PM 11.5
September 20 Saturday 4:00AM 4:00PM 12
September 21 Sunday 3:30AM 8:00AM 4.5
September 22 Monday 4:00AM 12:00 12:30 7:30PM 15
September 23 Tuesday 4:00AM 12:00 12:30 7:00PM 14.5
September 24 | Wednesday 5:00AM 12:00 12:30 6:00PM 13.5
September 25 Thursday 4:00AM 12:00 12:30 7:00PM 14.5
September 26 Friday 4:00AM 5:00PM 13
September 27 Saturday 5:00AM 4:00PM 11
September 28 Sunday

) Total Hours 168.5

o kit
Employee Signature: ’ZA—”
Supervisor Signature:; (\ﬂ,& \l\'\\,k‘_ \{

ﬁ;c,j (1%.20

Comments:



